SEE EXHIBIT A  

(Purchaser and Seller authorize Closing Agent to insert, over their signatures, the legal 
description of the property and/or to correct the legal description entered.) 

1. PURCHASE PRICE AND OTHER CONSIDERATION:  The total purchase 
price is THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY THOUSAND AND NO/100THS DOLLARS 
($330,000.00).  

2. EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT:   Purchaser will deposit the sum of THREE 
THOUSAND AND NO/100THS DOLLARS ($3,000.00) into an escrow account within five (5) 
days of mutual acceptance of agreement.    

3. METHOD OF PAYMENT:   All Cash at Closing.